Incumbants

Year

1701-1743
1743-1774
1774-1776
1774-1776
1776-1802
1804-1812

Surname

Read
Ashe
Rogers
Ashe
Ashe
Ashe

*  Probable Incumbent

**  Possibly served after 1812
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Incumbants of

Langley
Burrell

Given Names Other
Thomas Reverend
Robert Reverend*
Benjamin Reverend*
Samuel Reverend, Curate
Samuel Reverend
Robert Reverend**



