

Incumbants of Langley Burrell

Year	Surname	Given Names	Other
1701-1743	Read	Thomas	Reverend
1743-1774	Ashe	Robert	Reverend*
1774-1776	Rogers	Benjamin	Reverend*
1774-1776	Ashe	Samuel	Reverend, Curate
1776-1802	Ashe	Samuel	Reverend
1804-1812	Ashe	Robert	Reverend**

- * Probable Incumbent
- ** Possibly served after 1812